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

 2 2ND ST  1  2  1050  9/26/2014  5  $949,000  $940,000

 Total Listings  Avg  Avg  Avg 

41 27 $581,827 $575,611
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140005489

Address 689 LUIS M MARIN BLVD

Price $310,000

Adj Price  $310,000

Address 689 LUIS M MARIN BLVD Days On Market 90

Unit Number 404 MoMaintFee $571

Sq Feet 853 Taxes $4,106

Ask Price $310,000

Sold Price $310,000

Closing Date 9/10/2014

Ad Rmks: Spacious 1 bedroom loft with partial New York City View in doorman, elevator 
building. The sunken living and formal dining room features fabulous natural light. 
Contemporary and elegant bamboo floors throughout. Central a/c, w/d. Garage parking 
avail in the building.

MLS # 140000578

Address
227 CHRISTOPHER 
COLUMBUS DR

Price $358,000

Adj Price  $358,000

Address 227 CHRISTOPHER 

COLUMBUS DR

Days On Market 96

Unit Number 321B MoMaintFee $453

Sq Feet 741 Taxes $6,371

Ask Price $339,000

Sold Price $358,000

Closing Date 7/1/2014

Ad Rmks: Amazing one bedroom with open concept living located in the famous Dixon 
Mills Condos. Enjoy your cooking in your wonderful kitchen with stainless steel appliances 
and fabulous backsplash. Enjoy entertaining all your guests or just relax after a hard day in 
your open living room area. Great closets space with hardwood floors. Oversize bedroom 
with great natural light. Enjoy the lifestyle center with daily fitness classes, Movie Theater, 
full court basketball court, free Wi-Fi, and lounge area.

MLS # 140006843

Address 277 YORK ST Days On Market 18

Unit Number 502 MoMaintFee $403

Sq Feet 600 Taxes $4,905

Ask Price $379,000

Sold Price $372,000

Closing Date 8/21/2014

Ad Rmks: Rarely available condo at The Madison on Van Vorst Park! South facing, with 
wraparound NYC, Hudson River and Verrazano views, this beautifully updated home has 
central air, fully loaded kitchen, in-unit washer/dryer, gorgeous hardwood floors, huge 
bedroom and a lovely bathroom with beveled subway tiles and marble hexagon floors. Plus 
deeded roof rights expand your possibilities! This superb location is just steps to PATH, a 
sublime historic park, nightlife, and restaurants. Welcome home!
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140007190

Address 205 10TH ST

Price $399,000

Adj Price  $399,000

Address 205 10TH ST Days On Market 6

Unit Number 8R MoMaintFee $534

Sq Feet 850 Taxes $7,664

Ask Price $399,000

Sold Price $399,000

Closing Date 9/12/2014

Ad Rmks: Spacious 1 BR condo with views of Manhattan. Enjoy the luxury and 
convenience of a full time doorman building with exercise room, sauna, indoor and outdoor 
rental parking and a short walk to the PATH and Light Rail. Located in Hamilton Park, one of 
the most popular neighborhoods in downtown Jersey City, close to some of the best 
restaurants and shops in the area.

MLS # 140006698

Address 205 10TH ST

Price $432,500

Adj Price  $432,500

Address 205 10TH ST Days On Market 11

Unit Number 2G MoMaintFee $459

Sq Feet 858 Taxes $8,157

Ask Price $425,000

Sold Price $432,500

Closing Date 8/11/2014

Ad Rmks: 1BR, 1BA + lofted den condo with soaring ceilings in luxury 24 hr doorman & 
elevator building. Features: hardwood floors, large terrace, views of NYC, sauna & exercise 
room.The bedroom features custom built-in closets and cabinetry. Close to transportation, 
PATH, shopping, schools & parks.

Address 689 LUIS M MARIN BLVD Days On Market 19

Unit Number 807 MoMaintFee $557

Sq Feet 916 Taxes $7,758

Ask Price $449,999

Sold Price $437,000

Closing Date 8/18/2014

Ad Rmks: Come experience luxury living on the Hudson at Zephyr Lofts. This 
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MLS # 140010795

Address
227 CHRISTOPHER 
COLUMBUS DR

Price $449,000

Adj Price  $449,000

Address 227 CHRISTOPHER 

COLUMBUS DR

Days On Market 6

Unit Number 412B MoMaintFee $560

Sq Feet 901 Taxes $7,734

Ask Price $449,000

Sold Price $449,000

Closing Date 9/22/2014

Ad Rmks: Large, stylish 1 BR/1.5 Bath duplex with breathtaking views of Jersey City & 
NYC from your private roof deck. Features include hardwood floors, SS appliances, granite 
counter tops, high ceilings, & abundant storage. Amenities include fitness center, exercise 
classes, indoor basketball court, locker rooms, lounge with fireplace & cinema-style 
screening room, concierge package pickup, community BBQ area & shuttle to PATH. You 
must see this gem!

MLS # 140006369

Address 65 2ND ST

Price $469,000

Adj Price  $469,000

Address 65 2ND ST Days On Market 20

Unit Number 1205 MoMaintFee $542

Sq Feet 759 Taxes $6,437

Ask Price $469,000

Sold Price $469,000

Closing Date 8/28/2014

Ad Rmks: Waterfront living at its best awaits you in this 1 bedroom with open floor 
plan. The southern exposure provides abundant sunlight with views of lower Manhattan. 
Fully equipped kitchen w/breakfast, parquet flooring, large b/r, w/d- fee parking available. 
Maintenance includes 24 hr concierge, elevators, pool, gym, alarm system, internet, direct 
tv, hot water, pool w/sundeck, barbecue area w/benches, gym, community room, business 
ctr, kids playroom & shuttle bus to PATH

MLS # 140007198

Address
102 CHRISTOPHER 
COLUMBUS DR

Price $476,000

Address 102 CHRISTOPHER 

COLUMBUS DR

Days On Market 21

Unit Number 203 MoMaintFee $530

Sq Feet 750 Taxes $7,840

Ask Price $459,900

Sold Price $476,000

Closing Date 9/3/2014

Ad Rmks: This is a Fannie Mae HomePath Property. HomePath and HomePath 
Renovation Mortgages available with as little as 5% down to a qualified buyer. Beautiful one 
bedroom condo. Tenant occupied. Well maintained building with many amenities. Parking 
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140007909

Address
102 CHRISTOPHER 
COLUMBUS DR

Price $480,000

Adj Price  $480,000

Address 102 CHRISTOPHER 

COLUMBUS DR

Days On Market 20

Unit Number 304 MoMaintFee $481

Sq Feet Taxes $7,683

Ask Price $480,000

Sold Price $480,000

Closing Date 8/11/2014

Ad Rmks: Fantastic one bedroom at Grove Pointe! Located in downtown Jersey City, 
walking distance to tons of great shopping, restaurants and directly across from the Grove 
Street PATH! Building amenities include fitness center, pool, lounge, screening room, game 
room and roof deck! This beautiful unit includes h/w floors, CAC, SS kitchen appliances and 
washer/dryer. Parking available for rent in same building.

MLS # 140004196

Address 20 2ND ST

Price $505,000

Adj Price  $505,000

Address 20 2ND ST Days On Market 41

Unit Number 1810 MoMaintFee $418

Sq Feet 697 Taxes $5,640

Ask Price $529,000

Sold Price $505,000

Closing Date 8/1/2014

Ad Rmks: PRICE REDUCED! Live in one of Jersey City's most desirable locations -- and 
one of the most popular Waterfront condominiums! Garage parking included. The Mandalay 
has the biggest and best outdoor swimming pool in all of Jersey City, with exceptional 
Midtown and River views, BBQ facilities, a gym, and more. Step outside onto the Waterfront 
boardwalk. This South-facing unit features a walk-in closet, large picture windows, and 
hardwood flooring. OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY & SUNDAY.

MLS # 140008783

Address 65 2ND ST

Address 65 2ND ST Days On Market 16

Unit Number 1808 MoMaintFee $533

Sq Feet 743 Taxes $7,840

Ask Price $499,000

Sold Price $512,000

Closing Date 9/25/2014

Ad Rmks: Amazing 1 BR with sweeping NE view in a full service waterfront complex. 
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MLS # 140006839

Address
102 CHRISTOPHER 
COLUMBUS DR

Price $526,000

Adj Price  $526,000

Address 102 CHRISTOPHER 

COLUMBUS DR

Days On Market 9

Unit Number PH-03 MoMaintFee $520

Sq Feet 750 Taxes $8,800

Ask Price $519,000

Sold Price $526,000

Closing Date 7/28/2014

Ad Rmks: Sun-drenched Penthouse 1 Bedroom 1 Bath Condo at prestigious Grove 
Pointe. Unit features gleaming hardwood floors, Stainless Steel Appliances, Custom 
Backsplash, Upgraded faucet, Recessed Dimmable Lighting, Rainhead Shower Fixture, 
Washer Dryer, Granite Counter Tops, Eat In Breakfast Bar, Spacious Master Bed with Walk-
in Closet. Amenities include Roof Deck Pool, Fitness Center, Yoga Room, Community Room, 
Theatre Room. Close to Everything! Shops, Reataurants, PATH. Must See!

MLS # 140008817

Address 126 DUDLEY ST

Price $530,000

Adj Price  $530,000

Address 126 DUDLEY ST Days On Market 9

Unit Number 307 MoMaintFee $425

Sq Feet 729 Taxes $7,111

Ask Price $530,000

Sold Price $530,000

Closing Date 9/4/2014

Ad Rmks: Welcome to the heart of Paulus Hook....Beautiful neighborhood on the 
waterfront featuring lots of great restaurants as well as parks, salons, schools, doctors, 
pharmacies, and farmer's markets all at your doorstep. Have an easy commute... only 2 
blocks to the Ferry and Light rail, and walk to both the Grove St and Exchange Pl Path. This 
beautiful one bed + den (can be used as a 2nd bedroom) features Hardwood Floors 
throughout, SS Applicances, Walk-In Closet, Deeded Garage Parking, Courtyard with BBQ, & 
Gym

MLS # 140005939

Address 88 MORGAN ST

Price $530,000

Adj Price  $530,000

Address 88 MORGAN ST Days On Market 52

Unit Number 1607 MoMaintFee $614

Sq Feet 792 Taxes $8,823

Ask Price $545,000

Sold Price $530,000

Closing Date 8/29/2014

Ad Rmks: Enjoy unmatched luxury and convenience of this Trump building! 
Breathtaking views of the NYC skyline. Amenities include 24 hour concierge, gym, pool, 
social room, spa, and kids playroom and more!!!
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MLS # 140009802

Address 20 2ND ST

Price $540,000

Adj Price  $540,000

Address 20 2ND ST Days On Market 9

Unit Number 2110 MoMaintFee $418

Sq Feet 700 Taxes $6,000

Ask Price $540,000

Sold Price $540,000

Closing Date 9/12/2014

Ad Rmks: BRIGHT AND SUNNY WITH CITY AND WATER VIEWS, THIS CONDO IS NOT 
TO BE MISSED! 1 BEDROOM 1 BATH FEATURING BAMBOO FLOORS, UPGRADED KITCHEN 
WITH GRANITE COUNTERS AND STAINLESS APPLIANCES, RENOVATED BATHROOM AND 
CUSTOM CALIFORNIA CLOSETS. BUILDING FEATURES INCLUDE A FULL TIME CONCIERGE, 
HEATED OUTDOOR POOL, BBQ. GRILLS, ONE DEEDED PARKING SPACE, GYM AND 
COMMUNITY ROOM. CLOSE TO PATH, LIGHT RAIL AND FERRY. THIS ONE WILL NOT 
LAST!!!!!!

MLS # 140009263

Address 201 LUIS M MARIN BLVD

Price $540,000

Adj Price  $540,000

Address 201 LUIS M MARIN BLVD Days On Market 15

Unit Number 602 MoMaintFee $408

Sq Feet 866 Taxes $7,773

Ask Price $524,950

Sold Price $540,000

Closing Date 8/27/2014

Ad Rmks: Fabulous 1BR/1 Bath condo with balcony in beautiful Gulls Cove in Downtown 
Jersey City's historic Paulus Hook Area. Stainless steel appliances w/granite counters and 
breakfast nook that opens to bedroom. W/D in unit. Spacious BR w/Walk-in Closet and 
over-sized window and C.A. Bldg. has 24-hr. doorman, gym, courtyard, and rooftop patio. 
Basic cable and internet included in M.F. Deeded pkg. available for add'l. $35K. Close to 
PATH, Light Rail & Ferry to NY.

MLS # 140009909

Address 20 2ND ST Days On Market 8

Unit Number 805 MoMaintFee $405

Sq Feet 675 Taxes $7,300

Ask Price $539,888

Sold Price $544,888

Closing Date 9/9/2014

Ad Rmks: New to the Market, unit 805 is a gorgeous 1 bedroom home located in the 
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MLS # 140003854

Address 65 2ND ST

Price $545,000

Adj Price  $545,000

Address 65 2ND ST Days On Market 12

Unit Number 803 MoMaintFee $620

Sq Feet 918 Taxes $7,900

Ask Price $549,000

Sold Price $545,000

Closing Date 8/14/2014

Ad Rmks: Outstanding Opportunity to own this truly unique & cosmopolitan chic Super-
sized 1BR/1.5Bth w/ clever capture of space & light! If youâ€™re an individualist, youâ€™ll 
adore this fresh open layout featuring efficient galley kitchen, W/D. Sprawling Living/dining 
area w/ oversized wall of windows beaming w/ southern expo & partial Downtown NYC 
view. Generous sized bedroom w/ excellent closet space. PARKING INCLUDED! Full service 
bldg w/ security, pool/sundeck, gym, play area, excellent location nr 2 PATH stations.
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